Access Point

Uriin
TP-LINK CPE605 1PORT POE 150Mbps OUTDOOR

ACCESS POINT

TENDA 0S3 5GHZ 867Mbps OUTDOOR ACCES POINT

TENDA 01-5G-KIT 1KM OUTDOOR CPE ACCES POINT
2'KIT

TENDA 06 1PORT 433Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

TENDA 09 1PORT POE 867Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

TENDA O0AP1200 INDOOR/OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

UBIOUITI LITEBEAM AC GEN2 ACCESS POINT (LBE-
5AC-GEN2)

UBIQUITI 2.4GHZ NANO MIMO AIRMAX (NSM2)

TENDA 01 2PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

TENDA 03 2PORT POE 150Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

TENDA 01-5G 867MBPS 1+KM OUTDOOR CPE ACCESS
POINT

TENDA 08 433MBPS 20KM 5GHz DIS MEKAN ACCESS
POINT

Marka

TpLink

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Stok

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

47,25 USD

61,95 USD

72,45 USD

78,75 USD

84,00 USD

93,45 USD

94,50 USD

126,00

usb

40,95 USD

50,40 USD

51,45 USD

61,95 USD



TP-LINK CPE710 1PORT POE 867Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

TENDA 0S3-KIT 2'LI SET 5GHZ 867MBPS OUTDOOR
ACCES POINT

UBIQUITI 5GHZ ROCKET AIRMAX (ROCKETM5)

UBIQUITI 2.4GHZ ROCKET MIMO AIRMAX
(ROCKETM2)

HIKVISION 3WF02C-5AC/0 DIS ORTAM (5KM-
5Ghz/867 Mbps)) ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI LITEBEAM 5AC LONG RANGE ACCESS
POINT (LBE-5AC-LR)

UBIQUITI PBE-5AC-GEN2 5GHZ P.BEAM AC ACCESS
POINT

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-460G (15KM) AIRMETRO
WIRELESS BRIDGE

UBIQUITI PBE-5AC-500 OUTDOOR ANTEN (PBE-5AC-
500) TEKLI

UBIQUITI 5GHZ OUTDOOR LONG RANGE (LTU-LR)

UBIQUITI PBE-5AC-620 OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI 5GHZ POWERBEAM AIRMAX 400MM (PBE-
M5-400) 5'LI PAKET

TpLink

Tenda

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Hikvision

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ruijie

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

72,45 USD

82,95 USD

115,50
usb

115,50
usb

131,25
usb

156,45
usb

156,45
usb

173,25
usb

187,95
usb

208,95
usb

271,95
usb

523,95
usb



